GMCB Data Governance Council
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Green Mountain Care Board
Data Governance Council Meeting

Tuesday, August 1, 2023
2:00 pm

Presenters and Council members will be participating by phone and web presentation.
Call-in number: 802-552-8456, conference ID: 657 863 555#

Microsoft Teams Meeting Web Access

¢ Call to Order, Chair’s Report

e Approval of June Meeting Minutes

e DGC Stewardship and Governance — Overview

e VHCURES Re-Procurement — Overview

e VHIE/VHCURES Data Integration — Update

e GMCB Administrative Rule 9.000 Proposed Changes — Update

e Public Comment

e New Business

e Adjourn

2:00 pm

2:05 pm

2:10 pm

2:20 pm

2:40 pm

3:00 pm

3:15 pm

3:25 pm

All times listed on this agenda are approximate and subject to change during the meeting.

Information about GMCB’s Data Governance and Stewardship Program, including all Data Governance Council

meeting information, can be found here:

https://gmcboard.vermont.gov/data-and-analytics/data-governance



https://gmcboard.vermont.gov/data-and-analytics/data-governance
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_NTAyZTI4OTgtYTRjNC00YTQxLWFlODctNWFkODA4MDM2ZmY0%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%2220b4933b-baad-433c-9c02-70edcc7559c6%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%22921969f5-6adc-43f8-a025-ead48fde3307%22%7d
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