

Green Mountain Care Board Data Governance Council Meeting

Tuesday, August 1, 2023

2:00 pm

Presenters and Council members will be participating by phone and web presentation. Call-in number: 802-552-8456, conference ID: 657 863 555#

Microsoft Teams Meeting Web Access

•	Call to Order, Chair's Report	2:00 pm
•	Approval of June Meeting Minutes	2:05 pm
•	DGC Stewardship and Governance – Overview	2:10 pm
•	VHCURES Re-Procurement – Overview	2:20 pm
•	VHIE/VHCURES Data Integration – Update	2:40 pm
•	GMCB Administrative Rule 9.000 Proposed Changes – Update	3:00 pm
•	Public Comment	3:15 pm
•	New Business	3:25 pm
•	Adjourn	

All times listed on this agenda are approximate and subject to change during the meeting.

Information about GMCB's Data Governance and Stewardship Program, including all Data Governance Council meeting information, can be found here: